
LOT 3 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK SO

638-362, 770-177, 783-562, 789-2

HOUGH BRADLEY THOMAS/HOUGH STEPHANIE YVONNE
814 SW COUNTY ROAD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-009
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0

263,999

1477/2488 10/21/2022 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAW DREW E III

HOUGH BRADLEY THOMA

1163/0352 11/26/2008 PR Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY L OSBURN AS PR

DREW E III & HEATHE
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SALE:3:1: LOT 3, BLK B PICCADILLY PARK SOUTH

SALE:2:1: LOT 3 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK SOUTH

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 BLK B PICCADILLY PARK SOUTH

2023HX Base Yr

814 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,029 115.9053 129.81 393,194 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2501

BAS 1,312 100 1,312 110,702

FGR 728 55 400 33,751

FSP 240 40 96 8,100

FUS 1,189 100 1,189 100,324

UOP 60 20 12 1,013

UOP 100 20 20 1,687

3,629 3,029 255,576

BAS= W32 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W28 S14 FGR= S26 E28 N26W28$
E28 S26 E2 N12 UOP= S12 E5 N12 W5$ E30 N28 $ PTR=N30 FUS= N41
W14 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W15 S41 E29$ S30$.

BAS

32
28

14

28

26

12
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28
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20

12

20

FGR26

28

26

28

UOP12

5

12

5

FUS 41

14
15

41

29

UOP10
10

10

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,090

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5,890

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1153.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


